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Position

Chief Of Police

Sergeant W/Advanced
Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant W/Advanced
Lieutenant W/Advanced
Lieutenant W/Advanced
Lieutenant W/Advanced
Lieutenant W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Lieutenant W/Advanced
Lieutenant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Lieutenant W/Advanced
Lieutenant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced

Other Positions Held City

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$254,432
$242,517
$224,872
$217,446
$214,663
$200,158
$198,191
$197,227
$188,846
$187,540
$186,610
$183,966
$178,907
$176,511
$174,389
$170,970
$170,034
$169,753
$168,578
$165,881
$164,316
$160,695
$160,379
$159,592
$158,646
$158,637
$155,099
$152,522
$152,251
$151,899
$151,649



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Officer W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Intermediate
Corporal W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Sergeant W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced

Corporal W/Intermediate

Corporal W/Advanced

Corporal W/Intermediate

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$150,992
$148,094
$147,954
$147,936
$147,924
$146,640
$145,820
$145,496
$144,138
$143,866
$143,601
$141,890
$141,413
$141,300
$141,096
$140,780
$139,480
$139,328
$138,469
$138,425
$137,885
$137,668
$137,498
$137,436
$137,288
$137,093
$136,711
$136,132
$136,066
$135,692
$135,071
$134,843



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Corporal W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Comm Improv Prog Mgr
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Intermediate
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Intermediate
Officer W/Intermediate
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Intermediate
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced
Corporal W/Advanced

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$134,810
$133,785
$131,968
$131,107
$130,793
$130,528
$130,101
$130,019
$129,702
$129,310
$128,150
$127,833
$125,533
$125,399
$124,971
$124,779
$124,708
$124,506
$123,588
$122,661
$122,073
$121,308
$121,047
$120,833
$120,758
$120,708
$120,576
$120,490
$120,329
$119,265
$119,108
$119,087



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced
Officer W/Advanced

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$117,766
$117,674
$117,350
$117,347
$117,282



