	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Fontana	Police	\$254,432
2.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$242,517
3.	Captain		Fontana	Police	\$224,872
4.	Captain		Fontana	Police	\$217,446
5.	Captain		Fontana	Police	\$214,663
6.	Lieutenant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$200,158
7.	Lieutenant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$198,191
8.	Lieutenant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$197,227
9.	Lieutenant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$188,846
10.	Lieutenant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$187,540
11.	Officer W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$186,610
12.	Lieutenant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$183,966
13.	Lieutenant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$178,907
14.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$176,511
15.	Corporal W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$174,389
16.	Lieutenant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$170,970
17.	Lieutenant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$170,034
18.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$169,753
19.	Corporal W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$168,578
20.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$165,881
21.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$164,316
22.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$160,695
23.	Corporal W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$160,379
24.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$159,592
25.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$158,646
26.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$158,637
27.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$155,099
28.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$152,522
29.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$152,251
30.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$151,899
31.	Sergeant W/Advanced		Fontana	Police	\$151,649

63.	Corporal W/Intermediate	Fontana	Police	\$134,843
62.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$135,071
61.	Corporal W/Intermediate	Fontana	Police	\$135,692
60.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$136,066
59.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$136,132
58.	Sergeant W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$136,711
57.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$137,093
56.	Sergeant W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$137,288
55.	Sergeant W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$137,436
54.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$137,498
53.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$137,668
52.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$137,885
51.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$138,425
50.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$138,469
49.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$139,328
48.	Officer W/Intermediate	Fontana	Police	\$139,480
47.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$140,780
46.	Sergeant W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$141,096
45.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$141,300
44.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$141,413
43.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$141,890
42.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$143,601
41.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$143,866
40.	Sergeant W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$144,138
39.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$145,496
38.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$145,820
37.	Sergeant W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$146,640
36.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$147,924
35.	Sergeant W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$147,936
34.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$147,954
33.	Sergeant W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$148,094
32.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$150,992

64.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$134,810
65.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$133,785
66.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$131,968
67.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$131,107
68.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$130,793
69.	Comm Improv Prog Mgr	Fontana	Police	\$130,528
70.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$130,101
71.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$130,019
72.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$129,702
73.	Officer W/Intermediate	Fontana	Police	\$129,310
74.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$128,150
75.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$127,833
76.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$125,533
77.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$125,399
78.	Officer W/Intermediate	Fontana	Police	\$124,971
79.	Officer W/Intermediate	Fontana	Police	\$124,779
80.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$124,708
81.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$124,506
82.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$123,588
83.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$122,661
84.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$122,073
85.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$121,308
86.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$121,047
87.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$120,833
88.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$120,758
89.	Officer W/Intermediate	Fontana	Police	\$120,708
90.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$120,576
91.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$120,490
92.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$120,329
93.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$119,265
94.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$119,108
95.	Corporal W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$119,087

96.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$117,766
97.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$117,674
98.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$117,350
99.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$117,347
100.	Officer W/Advanced	Fontana	Police	\$117,282